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$191,000

3115 OAKLAND SHORES DR # E102,
OAKLAND PARK FL 33309
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Lovely first-floor 2BR/2BA condo in the serene, gated community
of Oakland Shores! This home features a kitchen with granite
countertops and wood floors, making it perfect for first-time
buyers or investors. Enjoy spacious living areas, large bedrooms,
an oversized master walk-in closet, and a beautifully renovated
guest bathroom. Additional highlights include a 2015 A/C system
[…]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: OAKLAND SHORES
CONDOMINIU

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1050 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $598 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $3,910 Date added: Added 5 days ago

Original List Price: $191,000 DOM: 5

MLS ID: A11714973

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1050 sq ft StoriesTotal: 2

Parking Features: Assigned Security Features: Complex Fenced, Card Entry

View: Garden View Building Name: OAKLAND SHORES 1 CONDO

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Entry Level: 1

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom Ground Level, Entry Level, Primary Bath
Shower, Primary Bedroom Ground Level

Amenities & Features



Call us now
Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

Patio & Porch Features: Screened Porch Architectural Style: Garden Apartment

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator

Cooling Y/N: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry Heating: Central

Flooring: Wood


